VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Zell a. Z. Bahnhof
Haslach

Rohrberg Miihlbachsiedlung

Rosenalmbahn
Zell a. Z. Bahnhof
Kaiserstadt
Gerlosberg Klammegg
Klammegg Siedlung
Rohrberg Ramstein
Point
Stein
Stein-Siedlung
Lehen
Bichl
Griinerhof
Gh Grindlalm
Ried
Gerlosberg Gh Enzianhof
Oberberg
Glaseregg
Almhof/Erlach
Hanser
Sunnbichl
Adamer
Gertrauden
Stock/Panorama
Gemeindeamt
Kashittensiedlung
Eben
Grube
Penzing
Ried! Siedlung
Hoferwald
Klammegg Siedlung
Klammegg
Zell a. Z. Kaiserstadt
Schulzentrum 5
Bahnhof

VERKEHRSHINWEIS
Zell a. Z. Schulzentrum 5
Bahnhof
Kaiserstadt
Gerlosberg Klammegg
Klammegg Siedlung
Hoferwald
Ried| Siedlung
Penzing
Grube
Eben
Kashiittensiedlung
Gemeindeamt
Stock/Panorama
Gertrauden
Adamer
Sunnbichl
Hanser
Almhof/Erlach
Glaseregg
Oberberg
Gh Enzianhof
Rohrberg Ried
Gh Grindlalm
Griinerhof
Bichl
Lehen
Stein-Siedlung
Stein
Point
Ramstein

Gerlosberg Klammegg Siedlung

Klammegg
Zell a. Z. Kaiserstadt
Bahnhof

05:52
05:57
06:00
06:02
06:05
06:07
06:08
06:08
06:10
06:11
06:12
06:13
06:14
06:15
06:16
06:17
06:18
06:21
06:22
06:24
06:26
06:27
06:27
06:28
06:28
06:29
06:31
06:32
06:32
06:33
06:34
06:35
06:35
06:36
06:36
06:37

06:39

gliltig/valid:

07:30 11:30
07:32 11:32
07:33  11:33
07:33 11:33
07:34 11:34
07:34 11:34
07:35 11:35
07:35 11:35
07:36  11:36
07:36 11:36
07:39 11:39
07:40 11:40
07:41 11:41
07:42 11:42
07:43 11:43
07:44 11:44
07:45 11:45
07:46 11:46
07:47 11:47
07:48 11:48
07:51  11:51
07:52  11:52
07:52  11:52
07:53 11:53
07:54 11:54
07:55 11:55
07:56 11:56
07:57  11:57
07:58 11:58
08:00 12:00
08:00 12:00
08:01 12:01
08:03 12:03

15.04.-22.12.2024

12:28 13:28 16:08
12:30 13:30 16:10
12:32 13:32 16112
12:33  13:33  16:13
12:33 13:33 16:13
12:34 13:34 16:14
12:34 13:34 16114
12:35 13:35 16:15
12:35 13:35 16:15
12:36  13:36 16:16
12:36 13:36 16:16
12:39 13:39 16:19
12:40 13:40 16:20
12:41 13:41 16:21
12:42 13:42 16:22
12:43 13:43 16:23
12:44 13:44 16:24
12:45 13:45 16:25
12:46 13:46 16:26
12:47 13:47 16:27
12:48 13:48 16:28
12:51 13:51 16:31
12:52  13:52 16:32
12:53 13:52 16:32
12:54 13:53 16:33
12:54 13:54 16:34
12:55 13:55 16:35
12:56 13:56 16:36
12:57 13:57 16:37
12:58 13:58 16:38
12:59 14:00 16:40
12:59 14:00 16:40
13:01  14:01 16:41
13:03 14:03 16:43

1=Mo-Fr; 2 = téglich, aber sonn- und feiertags nur vom 07.07.-07.09.2024; 3 = taglich, aber
samstags, sonn- und feiertags nur vom 07.07.-07.09.2024; 4 = nur samstags und auch an
Sonn- und Feiertagen vom 07.07.-07.09.2024; 5 = hélt nur an Schultagen
1= Monday to Friday; 2 = daily but Sundays and public holidays only from 07.07. to 07.09.2024;

3 = runs daily but Saturdays, Sundays and public holidays only from 07.07. to 07.09.2024; 4 = only on
Saturdays and also Sundays and holidays from 07.07. to 07.09.2024; 5 = stops only on school days



